
S. N.
Name of the 

Claimant
Facility Claim Amount

Claim 

Admitted

Security 

Interest

Cash Credit

Term Loan

Bank 

Guarantee

35,11,11,919 35,11,11,919

SAHIL ALLOYS AND MACHINE TOOLS PVT. LTD.

Total 

List of Secured Financial Creditor:-

1
Punjab & Sind

Bank
35,11,11,919 35,11,11,919 Yes


